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Num. Naam Vereniging D E Aftrek Sprong1 D E Aftrek Sprong2

Totaal 

Sprong D E Aftrek Brg D E Aftrek Blk D E Aftrek Vlr Tot plts

Tussenstand (1 ) Instap  

D2

020 Dana Jooren C.S.V. HAMARITHI (NEDERHEMERT)4,5 8,700 0,0 13,200 4,5 8,600 0,0 13,100 13,150 5,1 7,750 0,0 12,850 5,7 7,050 0,0 12,750 5,4 6,200 0,0 11,600 50,350 1

002 Demy van Brenk A.Z.S.V. D.O.S. Eck en Wiel (ECK EN WIEL)4,5 9,000 0,0 13,500 4,5 9,150 0,0 13,650 13,575 3,9 8,000 2,0 9,900 5,4 8,150 0,0 13,550 5,1 7,800 0,0 12,900 49,925 2

009 Laura Fase T.G.V. HELLAS (TIEL) 4,5 7,850 0,0 12,350 4,5 7,900 0,0 12,400 12,375 4,8 8,300 0,0 13,100 4,8 7,200 0,0 12,000 5,1 7,350 0,0 12,450 49,925 2

019 Dian de Kat S.V. OLYMPIA (OCHTEN) 4,5 7,650 0,0 12,150 4,5 7,850 0,0 12,350 12,250 5,1 7,150 0,0 12,250 4,8 8,150 0,0 12,950 5,4 7,050 0,0 12,450 49,900 4

014 Bente van Wijngaarden SPORT BALANS CULEMBORG (CULEMBORG)4,5 8,450 0,0 12,950 4,5 8,000 0,0 12,500 12,725 5,1 7,650 0,0 12,750 4,2 7,950 0,0 12,150 5,4 6,850 0,0 12,250 49,875 5

015 Iris Wigmans G.V. OLYMPIA (HERWIJNEN) 4,5 8,700 0,0 13,200 4,5 8,600 0,0 13,100 13,150 4,8 7,350 0,0 12,150 4,8 7,400 0,0 12,200 5,4 6,850 0,0 12,250 49,750 6

007 Maan Hazelbag G.V. ILO (LIENDEN) 4,5 8,900 0,0 13,400 4,5 9,100 0,0 13,600 13,500 4,8 6,750 0,0 11,550 4,2 7,650 0,0 11,850 5,7 6,650 0,0 12,350 49,250 7

008 Janne de Leeuw G.V. ILO (LIENDEN) 4,5 7,900 0,0 12,400 4,5 7,700 0,0 12,200 12,300 5,1 7,300 0,0 12,400 4,2 8,800 0,0 13,000 5,4 6,000 0,0 11,400 49,100 8

004 Amber Beaupain G.T.V.K. (KESTEREN) 4,5 8,400 0,0 12,900 4,5 8,850 0,0 13,350 13,125 5,1 7,750 0,0 12,850 4,5 7,100 2,0 9,600 5,4 8,000 0,0 13,400 48,975 9

001 Hanne de Gier A.Z.S.V. D.O.S. Eck en Wiel (ECK EN WIEL)4,5 7,250 0,0 11,750 4,5 7,550 0,0 12,050 11,900 4,8 7,750 0,0 12,550 4,5 8,100 0,0 12,600 5,1 6,450 0,0 11,550 48,600 10

003 Lynn Schouten G.V. OLYMPIA (CULEMBORG) 4,5 8,950 0,0 13,450 4,5 7,850 0,0 12,350 12,900 5,1 7,800 0,0 12,900 3,9 7,550 0,0 11,450 5,1 6,050 0,0 11,150 48,400 11

006 Mirte Doornenbal G.V. ILO (LIENDEN) 4,5 8,400 0,0 12,900 4,5 8,250 0,0 12,750 12,825 4,8 7,950 0,0 12,750 4,2 6,550 0,0 10,750 4,8 6,700 0,0 11,500 47,825 12

005 Fleur van Ravenstein G.T.V.K. (KESTEREN) 4,5 7,150 0,0 11,650 4,5 7,350 0,0 11,850 11,750 5,1 7,500 0,0 12,600 4,2 8,000 2,0 10,200 5,4 7,450 0,0 12,850 47,400 13

013 Linde Gelinck SPORT BALANS CULEMBORG (CULEMBORG)4,5 8,150 0,0 12,650 4,5 7,750 0,0 12,250 12,450 5,1 6,150 0,0 11,250 3,9 6,500 0,0 10,400 5,4 7,350 0,0 12,750 46,850 14

010 Femke Smit T.G.V. HELLAS (TIEL) 4,5 7,700 0,0 12,200 4,5 7,350 0,0 11,850 12,025 4,8 6,100 0,0 10,900 4,8 6,900 0,0 11,700 5,4 6,350 0,0 11,750 46,375 15

018 Annabelle Bolleboom S.V. OLYMPIA (OCHTEN) 4,5 6,800 0,0 11,300 4,5 7,250 0,0 11,750 11,525 5,1 7,200 0,0 12,300 4,5 7,700 0,0 12,200 4,8 6,100 1,0 9,900 45,925 16

016 Tessa Willemsen S.V. OLYMPIA (OCHTEN) 4,5 7,000 0,0 11,500 4,5 6,950 0,0 11,450 11,475 4,8 6,750 0,0 11,550 4,5 6,950 0,0 11,450 4,8 5,650 0,0 10,450 44,925 17

011 (06) Britt de Geest G.V. VLUG EN LENIG (TIEL) 4,5 8,100 0,0 12,600 4,5 7,700 0,0 12,200 12,400 4,2 5,800 2,0 8,000 4,5 6,200 0,0 10,700 4,5 6,250 0,0 10,750 41,850 18

017 Serona Lindner S.V. OLYMPIA (OCHTEN) 4,5 6,900 0,0 11,400 4,5 7,000 0,0 11,500 11,450 3,9 5,100 2,0 7,000 4,2 7,000 0,0 11,200 4,8 6,800 0,0 11,600 41,250 19

012 (06) Marissa Telehala G.V. VLUG EN LENIG (TIEL) 4,5 6,300 0,0 10,800 4,5 6,600 0,0 11,100 10,950 4,8 5,250 0,0 10,050 4,5 4,950 0,0 9,450 4,5 5,900 1,0 9,400 39,850 20

Jeugd 1 D3

030 Kimberley Schagen A.Z.S.V. D.O.S. Eck en Wiel (ECK EN WIEL)2,4 8,350 0,0 10,750 2,4 8,350 0,0 10,750 10,750 4,8 8,150 0,0 12,950 5,7 7,700 0,0 13,400 6,6 7,100 0,0 13,700 50,800 1

031 Joyce Verhoeks A.Z.S.V. D.O.S. Eck en Wiel (ECK EN WIEL)2,4 8,800 0,0 11,200 2,4 8,750 0,0 11,150 11,175 4,8 8,550 0,0 13,350 4,8 7,200 0,0 12,000 6,6 7,550 0,0 14,150 50,675 2

027 Bonny Lammers T.G.V. HELLAS (TIEL) 2,4 8,150 0,0 10,550 2,4 8,350 0,0 10,750 10,650 4,8 7,550 0,0 12,350 4,8 8,500 0,0 13,300 6,3 7,250 0,0 13,550 49,850 3

026 Demi Fase T.G.V. HELLAS (TIEL) 2,4 8,350 0,0 10,750 2,4 8,250 0,0 10,650 10,700 4,8 7,900 0,0 12,700 4,8 5,000 0,0 9,800 6,6 7,750 0,0 14,350 47,550 4

029 Lara Filippini SPORT BALANS CULEMBORG (CULEMBORG)2,4 7,900 0,0 10,300 2,4 7,850 0,0 10,250 10,275 4,5 7,700 0,0 12,200 4,8 6,700 0,0 11,500 6,0 6,700 0,0 12,700 46,675 5

021 Anna Almekinders G.V. OLYMPIA (CULEMBORG) 2,4 7,900 0,0 10,300 2,4 8,100 0,0 10,500 10,400 4,5 7,200 0,0 11,700 5,1 7,400 0,0 12,500 6,0 5,600 0,0 11,600 46,200 6

028 Melissa Bloks SPORT BALANS CULEMBORG (CULEMBORG)1,6 8,650 0,0 10,250 1,6 8,750 0,0 10,350 10,300 4,5 7,300 0,0 11,800 4,8 5,850 0,0 10,650 6,0 6,650 0,0 12,650 45,400 7

034 Judith Heemsbergen G.V. WILSKRACHT (RHENEN) 2,4 8,000 0,0 10,400 2,4 8,200 0,0 10,600 10,500 4,5 6,550 0,0 11,050 3,6 5,450 1,0 8,050 5,7 6,650 0,0 12,350 41,950 8

022 Chiara Verhoeks G.V. SILVIA (VARIK) 2,4 6,350 0,0 8,750 2,4 7,200 0,0 9,600 9,175 4,5 6,800 0,0 11,300 4,2 6,500 3,8 6,900 5,4 7,050 0,0 12,450 39,825 9

032 Carmen Waale S.V. D.I.O. (GAMEREN) 2,4 7,900 0,0 10,300 2,4 8,250 0,0 10,650 10,475 4,5 6,200 0,3 10,400 3,9 5,900 2,9 6,900 4,5 6,300 0,1 10,700 38,475 10

024 Laura Verbeek T.G.V. HELLAS (TIEL) 2,4 7,300 1,0 8,700 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 4,350 4,5 6,800 0,0 11,300 4,2 6,100 0,3 10,000 6,0 6,250 0,0 12,250 37,900 11

023 Janienke van Honk S.V. D.I.O. (GAMEREN) 2,4 7,000 0,0 9,400 2,4 7,500 0,0 9,900 9,650 4,5 6,050 1,0 9,550 4,2 6,300 3,2 7,300 4,2 7,250 2,0 9,450 35,950 12

025 Feline Werdler T.G.V. HELLAS (TIEL) 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0

033 Melissa van Walsem G.V. WILSKRACHT (RHENEN) 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0
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D2

041 Sanne van de Weerd G.V. SPARTA (VEENENDAAL) 4,5 8,500 0,0 13,000 4,5 8,700 0,0 13,200 13,100 5,1 6,800 0,0 11,900 5,1 7,800 0,0 12,900 5,7 6,750 0,0 12,450 50,350 1

044 Floor Versteeg G.V. SPARTA (VEENENDAAL) 4,5 8,400 0,0 12,900 4,5 8,700 0,0 13,200 13,050 5,1 6,500 0,0 11,600 4,8 7,100 0,0 11,900 5,4 6,800 0,0 12,200 48,750 2

043 Lettice van Ginkel G.V. SPARTA (VEENENDAAL) 4,5 7,850 0,0 12,350 4,5 8,050 0,0 12,550 12,450 5,1 6,150 0,0 11,250 5,1 8,000 0,0 13,100 5,1 6,050 0,0 11,150 47,950 3

038 Floortje Blijenberg TURNCLUB P.i.T. (LUNTEREN) 4,5 9,100 0,0 13,600 4,5 8,800 0,0 13,300 13,450 4,8 5,600 0,0 10,400 4,8 6,550 0,0 11,350 5,1 7,500 0,0 12,600 47,800 4

035 Tess Matthijssen TURNCLUB P.i.T. (LUNTEREN) 4,5 8,750 0,0 13,250 4,5 8,700 0,0 13,200 13,225 4,8 6,850 0,0 11,650 5,1 5,850 0,0 10,950 5,1 6,200 0,0 11,300 47,125 5

040 Mirthe van de Brink G.V. WILSKRACHT (RHENEN) 4,5 7,100 0,0 11,600 4,5 6,850 0,0 11,350 11,475 4,5 6,550 0,0 11,050 4,2 7,700 0,0 11,900 4,8 6,400 0,0 11,200 45,625 6

042 Sanne Kiesbrink G.V. SPARTA (VEENENDAAL) 4,5 7,250 0,0 11,750 4,5 7,250 0,0 11,750 11,750 5,1 5,500 0,0 10,600 5,1 5,800 0,0 10,900 5,4 6,200 0,0 11,600 44,850 7

039 Risha de Graaf G.V. WILSKRACHT (RHENEN) 4,5 7,900 0,0 12,400 4,5 6,900 0,0 11,400 11,900 5,1 6,100 0,0 11,200 4,2 6,650 0,0 10,850 4,8 5,700 0,0 10,500 44,450 8

036 Brenda van Manen TURNCLUB P.i.T. (LUNTEREN) 4,5 9,150 0,0 13,650 4,5 8,750 0,0 13,250 13,450 4,8 5,650 0,0 10,450 4,8 6,300 0,0 11,100 4,5 6,650 3,0 8,150 43,150 9

037 Jony Kelderman TURNCLUB P.i.T. (LUNTEREN) 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0

Instap  D3

057 Maike Holtrop SPORT BALANS CULEMBORG (CULEMBORG)4,3 8,550 0,0 12,850 4,3 8,450 0,0 12,750 12,800 5,1 7,250 0,0 12,350 4,8 8,250 0,0 13,050 5,1 7,650 0,0 12,750 50,950 1

056 Noela Ninson SPORT BALANS CULEMBORG (CULEMBORG)4,5 8,300 0,0 12,800 4,5 7,600 0,0 12,100 12,450 5,1 6,750 0,0 11,850 4,8 7,550 0,0 12,350 5,1 7,800 0,0 12,900 49,550 2

052 Iris van Mourik T.G.V. HELLAS (TIEL) 4,5 8,400 0,0 12,900 4,5 8,100 0,0 12,600 12,750 4,8 6,800 0,0 11,600 4,5 8,300 0,0 12,800 5,1 6,300 0,0 11,400 48,550 3

051 Khouloud Laghmich T.G.V. HELLAS (TIEL) 4,5 8,050 0,0 12,550 4,5 7,800 0,0 12,300 12,425 4,5 5,750 2,1 8,150 5,1 8,500 0,0 13,600 5,1 7,800 0,0 12,900 47,075 4

046 Carlijn Muylaert G.V. SPARTA (VEENENDAAL) 4,5 8,100 0,0 12,600 4,5 7,950 0,0 12,450 12,525 4,8 7,450 0,0 12,250 4,8 7,450 1,5 10,750 4,8 6,550 0,0 11,350 46,875 5

045 Elena van de Weert G.V. SPARTA (VEENENDAAL) 4,5 8,800 0,0 13,300 4,5 8,600 0,0 13,100 13,200 4,8 6,200 0,0 11,000 4,8 7,650 1,5 10,950 5,4 6,250 0,0 11,650 46,800 6

047 Annelotte Kreijkes G.V. SPARTA (VEENENDAAL) 4,5 7,650 0,0 12,150 4,5 7,300 0,0 11,800 11,975 4,8 6,150 0,0 10,950 4,8 7,050 0,0 11,850 5,4 6,600 0,0 12,000 46,775 7

054 Veronique van der Wal G.T.V.K. (KESTEREN) 4,5 6,750 0,0 11,250 4,5 6,500 0,0 11,000 11,125 4,8 6,000 0,0 10,800 4,5 8,050 0,5 12,050 4,5 7,100 0,0 11,600 45,575 8

053 Dewi van Dalem T.G.V. HELLAS (TIEL) 4,0 7,650 0,0 11,650 4,0 7,100 0,0 11,100 11,375 4,8 5,900 0,0 10,700 4,8 7,750 0,0 12,550 5,1 6,100 0,5 10,700 45,325 9

048 Madelief van Breukelen T&P SPORT (LIENDEN) 4,0 7,900 0,0 11,900 4,0 7,550 0,0 11,550 11,725 4,8 4,650 0,0 9,450 4,2 6,800 0,0 11,000 4,8 6,150 0,0 10,950 43,125 10

055 Gwen van Empel G.T.V.K. (KESTEREN) 4,5 7,200 0,0 11,700 4,5 6,900 0,0 11,400 11,550 4,5 5,500 0,0 10,000 4,5 8,100 0,0 12,600 4,8 6,650 3,0 8,450 42,600 11

058 Alkisti Kantarzoglou SPORT BALANS CULEMBORG (CULEMBORG)4,5 7,650 0,0 12,150 4,5 7,300 0,0 11,800 11,975 5,1 6,100 0,0 11,200 4,5 4,700 0,0 9,200 4,5 7,850 4,0 8,350 40,725 12

059 Thirza Keijnemans S.V. D.I.O. (GAMEREN) 4,0 7,450 0,0 11,450 4,0 7,100 0,0 11,100 11,275 3,2 5,000 4,0 4,200 4,5 6,000 0,0 10,500 4,5 6,150 2,0 8,650 34,625 13

049 Luna van Dee T&P SPORT (LIENDEN) 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0

050 Geke van den Broek T&P SPORT (LIENDEN) 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0

Pupil 1 D3 

061 Lynn Peterse G.V. SILVIA (VARIK) 4,5 7,550 0,0 12,050 4,5 8,100 0,0 12,600 12,325 4,6 7,750 0,0 12,350 4,6 8,500 0,0 13,100 5,2 7,850 0,0 13,050 50,825 1

070 Kim Hochstenbach SPORT BALANS CULEMBORG (CULEMBORG)4,5 8,900 0,0 13,400 4,5 8,700 0,0 13,200 13,300 5,2 7,350 0,0 12,550 4,9 7,500 0,0 12,400 5,5 6,900 0,0 12,400 50,650 2

068 Miriam Ludwick A.Z.S.V. D.O.S. Eck en Wiel (ECK EN WIEL)4,5 8,350 0,0 12,850 4,5 8,350 0,0 12,850 12,850 5,2 6,750 0,0 11,950 4,6 6,650 0,0 11,250 5,2 7,100 0,0 12,300 48,350 3

062 Jayda Houwers G.V. SILVIA (VARIK) 3,8 8,150 0,0 11,950 3,8 8,250 0,0 12,050 12,000 4,6 6,900 0,0 11,500 4,6 7,600 0,0 12,200 4,9 7,400 0,0 12,300 48,000 4

064 Thalea van Donkervoort GV LINGIA (WADENOIJEN) 4,5 7,300 0,0 11,800 4,5 8,100 0,0 12,600 12,200 4,6 7,250 0,0 11,850 4,9 7,300 0,0 12,200 5,2 6,300 0,0 11,500 47,750 5

069 Anna Blaauwendraad A.Z.S.V. D.O.S. Eck en Wiel (ECK EN WIEL)4,5 8,250 0,0 12,750 4,5 8,350 0,0 12,850 12,800 5,2 6,100 0,0 11,300 4,6 6,800 0,0 11,400 4,6 7,550 0,0 12,150 47,650 6

071 Eline Schepers SPORT BALANS CULEMBORG (CULEMBORG)4,5 8,000 0,0 12,500 4,5 7,950 0,0 12,450 12,475 4,9 7,400 0,0 12,300 4,6 5,700 0,0 10,300 5,2 6,550 0,0 11,750 46,825 7

063 Janike van de Kraats G.V. WILSKRACHT (RHENEN) 4,5 7,950 0,0 12,450 4,5 8,250 0,0 12,750 12,600 4,6 7,550 2,0 10,150 4,0 7,150 0,0 11,150 4,9 6,650 0,0 11,550 45,450 8

065 Fleur Joosten GV LINGIA (WADENOIJEN) 4,5 7,500 0,0 12,000 4,5 7,900 0,0 12,400 12,200 4,6 5,000 0,0 9,600 4,3 7,550 0,3 11,550 4,6 6,900 0,1 11,400 44,750 9

060 Yentl van Valburg G.V. SILVIA (VARIK) 3,8 8,400 0,0 12,200 3,8 8,200 0,0 12,000 12,100 4,0 5,650 2,0 7,650 4,3 6,700 0,0 11,000 4,6 7,500 0,0 12,100 42,850 10

066 Jitske Lommerde S.V. D.I.O. (GAMEREN) 3,8 8,400 0,0 12,200 3,8 8,300 0,0 12,100 12,150 5,2 6,300 1,3 10,200 4,6 5,400 0,6 9,400 4,6 6,200 2,0 8,800 40,550 11

067 Franca van Hemert S.V. D.I.O. (GAMEREN) 4,5 7,750 0,0 12,250 4,5 7,850 0,0 12,350 12,300 4,9 5,200 0,0 10,100 4,0 6,550 2,0 8,550 4,3 7,050 2,0 9,350 40,300 12
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077 Marit Aalbertsen A.Z.S.V. D.O.S. Eck en Wiel (ECK EN WIEL)4,5 8,550 0,0 13,050 4,5 8,700 0,0 13,200 13,125 4,7 8,250 0,0 12,950 5,9 8,700 0,0 14,600 5,6 7,550 0,0 13,150 53,825 1

079 Roseline Glas SPORT BALANS CULEMBORG (CULEMBORG)4,5 8,500 0,0 13,000 4,5 8,400 0,0 12,900 12,950 5,3 8,400 0,0 13,700 5,6 8,200 1,0 12,800 6,2 7,250 0,0 13,450 52,900 2

081 Ilektra Kantarzoglou SPORT BALANS CULEMBORG (CULEMBORG)4,5 8,600 0,0 13,100 4,5 8,850 0,0 13,350 13,225 5,0 8,100 0,0 13,100 5,6 7,500 0,0 13,100 5,6 7,450 0,0 13,050 52,475 3

078 Widmica Dikken SPORT BALANS CULEMBORG (CULEMBORG)4,5 8,550 0,0 13,050 4,5 8,750 0,0 13,250 13,150 5,0 8,100 0,0 13,100 5,0 7,200 0,0 12,200 5,3 7,100 0,0 12,400 50,850 4

072 Tirsa Hesse T.G.V. HELLAS (TIEL) 4,5 8,000 0,0 12,500 4,5 8,250 0,0 12,750 12,625 5,0 7,050 0,0 12,050 4,7 6,250 0,0 10,950 5,9 7,900 0,0 13,800 49,425 5

073 Marbeau Verhelst T.G.V. HELLAS (TIEL) 4,5 8,100 0,0 12,600 4,5 8,150 0,0 12,650 12,625 4,4 7,800 0,0 12,200 4,7 7,350 0,0 12,050 5,6 6,900 0,0 12,500 49,375 6

083 Elisa Millenaar G.V. SILVIA (VARIK) 4,5 8,450 0,0 12,950 4,5 8,300 0,0 12,800 12,875 5,0 6,950 0,0 11,950 4,1 7,450 0,0 11,550 5,0 7,000 0,0 12,000 48,375 7

080 Iris Langelaan SPORT BALANS CULEMBORG (CULEMBORG)4,5 8,400 0,0 12,900 4,5 8,150 0,0 12,650 12,775 4,7 8,000 0,0 12,700 4,7 5,900 0,0 10,600 5,6 6,500 0,0 12,100 48,175 8

084 Danielle v/d Veen G.V. SILVIA (VARIK) 2,8 8,450 0,0 11,250 2,8 7,350 0,0 10,150 10,700 4,4 5,900 1,0 9,300 4,1 6,700 2,0 8,800 5,3 7,850 2,0 11,150 39,950 9

076 Fleur Nijhoff S.V. D.I.O. (GAMEREN) 4,5 7,200 0,0 11,700 4,5 7,750 0,0 12,250 11,975 4,7 6,450 1,0 10,150 4,4 5,750 1,3 8,850 4,4 6,450 2,0 8,850 39,825 10

075 Ilse van Heel S.V. D.I.O. (GAMEREN) 4,5 7,500 0,0 12,000 4,5 8,150 0,0 12,650 12,325 4,7 5,950 0,0 10,650 4,4 4,250 3,3 5,350 4,4 7,350 2,0 9,750 38,075 11

074 Maartje Heijster T.G.V. HELLAS (TIEL) 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0

082 Tessa van der Linden T&P SPORT (LIENDEN) 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0
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020 Dana Jooren C.S.V. HAMARITHI (NEDERHEMERT)4,5 8,700 0,0 13,200 4,5 8,600 0,0 13,100 13,150 5,1 7,750 0,0 12,850 5,7 7,050 0,0 12,750 5,4 6,200 0,0 11,600 50,350 1

042 Sanne Kiesbrink G.V. SPARTA (VEENENDAAL) 4,5 7,250 0,0 11,750 4,5 7,250 0,0 11,750 11,750 5,1 5,500 0,0 10,600 5,1 5,800 0,0 10,900 5,4 6,200 0,0 11,600 44,850 1

002 Demy van Brenk A.Z.S.V. D.O.S. Eck en Wiel (ECK EN WIEL)4,5 9,000 0,0 13,500 4,5 9,150 0,0 13,650 13,575 3,9 8,000 2,0 9,900 5,4 8,150 0,0 13,550 5,1 7,800 0,0 12,900 49,925 3

009 Laura Fase T.G.V. HELLAS (TIEL) 4,5 7,850 0,0 12,350 4,5 7,900 0,0 12,400 12,375 4,8 8,300 0,0 13,100 4,8 7,200 0,0 12,000 5,1 7,350 0,0 12,450 49,925 3

019 Dian de Kat S.V. OLYMPIA (OCHTEN) 4,5 7,650 0,0 12,150 4,5 7,850 0,0 12,350 12,250 5,1 7,150 0,0 12,250 4,8 8,150 0,0 12,950 5,4 7,050 0,0 12,450 49,900 5

014 Bente van Wijngaarden SPORT BALANS CULEMBORG (CULEMBORG)4,5 8,450 0,0 12,950 4,5 8,000 0,0 12,500 12,725 5,1 7,650 0,0 12,750 4,2 7,950 0,0 12,150 5,4 6,850 0,0 12,250 49,875 6

015 Iris Wigmans G.V. OLYMPIA (HERWIJNEN) 4,5 8,700 0,0 13,200 4,5 8,600 0,0 13,100 13,150 4,8 7,350 0,0 12,150 4,8 7,400 0,0 12,200 5,4 6,850 0,0 12,250 49,750 7

007 Maan Hazelbag G.V. ILO (LIENDEN) 4,5 8,900 0,0 13,400 4,5 9,100 0,0 13,600 13,500 4,8 6,750 0,0 11,550 4,2 7,650 0,0 11,850 5,7 6,650 0,0 12,350 49,250 8

008 Janne de Leeuw G.V. ILO (LIENDEN) 4,5 7,900 0,0 12,400 4,5 7,700 0,0 12,200 12,300 5,1 7,300 0,0 12,400 4,2 8,800 0,0 13,000 5,4 6,000 0,0 11,400 49,100 9

004 Amber Beaupain G.T.V.K. (KESTEREN) 4,5 8,400 0,0 12,900 4,5 8,850 0,0 13,350 13,125 5,1 7,750 0,0 12,850 4,5 7,100 2,0 9,600 5,4 8,000 0,0 13,400 48,975 10

037 Jony Kelderman TURNCLUB P.i.T. (LUNTEREN) 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 11

001 Hanne de Gier A.Z.S.V. D.O.S. Eck en Wiel (ECK EN WIEL)4,5 7,250 0,0 11,750 4,5 7,550 0,0 12,050 11,900 4,8 7,750 0,0 12,550 4,5 8,100 0,0 12,600 5,1 6,450 0,0 11,550 48,600 12

003 Lynn Schouten G.V. OLYMPIA (CULEMBORG) 4,5 8,950 0,0 13,450 4,5 7,850 0,0 12,350 12,900 5,1 7,800 0,0 12,900 3,9 7,550 0,0 11,450 5,1 6,050 0,0 11,150 48,400 13

036 Brenda van Manen TURNCLUB P.i.T. (LUNTEREN) 4,5 9,150 0,0 13,650 4,5 8,750 0,0 13,250 13,450 4,8 5,650 0,0 10,450 4,8 6,300 0,0 11,100 4,5 6,650 3,0 8,150 43,150 14

006 Mirte Doornenbal G.V. ILO (LIENDEN) 4,5 8,400 0,0 12,900 4,5 8,250 0,0 12,750 12,825 4,8 7,950 0,0 12,750 4,2 6,550 0,0 10,750 4,8 6,700 0,0 11,500 47,825 15

038 Floortje Blijenberg TURNCLUB P.i.T. (LUNTEREN) 4,5 9,100 0,0 13,600 4,5 8,800 0,0 13,300 13,450 4,8 5,600 0,0 10,400 4,8 6,550 0,0 11,350 5,1 7,500 0,0 12,600 47,800 16

005 Fleur van Ravenstein G.T.V.K. (KESTEREN) 4,5 7,150 0,0 11,650 4,5 7,350 0,0 11,850 11,750 5,1 7,500 0,0 12,600 4,2 8,000 2,0 10,200 5,4 7,450 0,0 12,850 47,400 17

041 Sanne van de Weerd G.V. SPARTA (VEENENDAAL) 4,5 8,500 0,0 13,000 4,5 8,700 0,0 13,200 13,100 5,1 6,800 0,0 11,900 5,1 7,800 0,0 12,900 5,7 6,750 0,0 12,450 50,350 18

013 Linde Gelinck SPORT BALANS CULEMBORG (CULEMBORG)4,5 8,150 0,0 12,650 4,5 7,750 0,0 12,250 12,450 5,1 6,150 0,0 11,250 3,9 6,500 0,0 10,400 5,4 7,350 0,0 12,750 46,850 19

010 Femke Smit T.G.V. HELLAS (TIEL) 4,5 7,700 0,0 12,200 4,5 7,350 0,0 11,850 12,025 4,8 6,100 0,0 10,900 4,8 6,900 0,0 11,700 5,4 6,350 0,0 11,750 46,375 20

018 Annabelle Bolleboom S.V. OLYMPIA (OCHTEN) 4,5 6,800 0,0 11,300 4,5 7,250 0,0 11,750 11,525 5,1 7,200 0,0 12,300 4,5 7,700 0,0 12,200 4,8 6,100 1,0 9,900 45,925 21

040 Mirthe van de Brink G.V. WILSKRACHT (RHENEN) 4,5 7,100 0,0 11,600 4,5 6,850 0,0 11,350 11,475 4,5 6,550 0,0 11,050 4,2 7,700 0,0 11,900 4,8 6,400 0,0 11,200 45,625 22

016 Tessa Willemsen S.V. OLYMPIA (OCHTEN) 4,5 7,000 0,0 11,500 4,5 6,950 0,0 11,450 11,475 4,8 6,750 0,0 11,550 4,5 6,950 0,0 11,450 4,8 5,650 0,0 10,450 44,925 23

039 Risha de Graaf G.V. WILSKRACHT (RHENEN) 4,5 7,900 0,0 12,400 4,5 6,900 0,0 11,400 11,900 5,1 6,100 0,0 11,200 4,2 6,650 0,0 10,850 4,8 5,700 0,0 10,500 44,450 24

035 Tess Matthijssen TURNCLUB P.i.T. (LUNTEREN) 4,5 8,750 0,0 13,250 4,5 8,700 0,0 13,200 13,225 4,8 6,850 0,0 11,650 5,1 5,850 0,0 10,950 5,1 6,200 0,0 11,300 47,125 25

044 Floor Versteeg G.V. SPARTA (VEENENDAAL) 4,5 8,400 0,0 12,900 4,5 8,700 0,0 13,200 13,050 5,1 6,500 0,0 11,600 4,8 7,100 0,0 11,900 5,4 6,800 0,0 12,200 48,750 26

011 (06) Britt de Geest G.V. VLUG EN LENIG (TIEL) 4,5 8,100 0,0 12,600 4,5 7,700 0,0 12,200 12,400 4,2 5,800 2,0 8,000 4,5 6,200 0,0 10,700 4,5 6,250 0,0 10,750 41,850 27

017 Serona Lindner S.V. OLYMPIA (OCHTEN) 4,5 6,900 0,0 11,400 4,5 7,000 0,0 11,500 11,450 3,9 5,100 2,0 7,000 4,2 7,000 0,0 11,200 4,8 6,800 0,0 11,600 41,250 28

012 (06) Marissa Telehala G.V. VLUG EN LENIG (TIEL) 4,5 6,300 0,0 10,800 4,5 6,600 0,0 11,100 10,950 4,8 5,250 0,0 10,050 4,5 4,950 0,0 9,450 4,5 5,900 1,0 9,400 39,850 29

043 Lettice van Ginkel G.V. SPARTA (VEENENDAAL) 4,5 7,850 0,0 12,350 4,5 8,050 0,0 12,550 12,450 5,1 6,150 0,0 11,250 5,1 8,000 0,0 13,100 5,1 6,050 0,0 11,150 47,950 14
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098 Nikki Wakker GV LINGIA (WADENOIJEN) 4,5 8,350 0,0 12,850 4,5 8,600 0,0 13,100 12,975 5,2 8,200 0,0 13,400 5,5 7,050 0,0 12,550 6,1 7,900 0,0 14,000 52,925 1

088 Elisa Pels SPORT BALANS CULEMBORG (CULEMBORG)4,5 8,650 0,0 13,150 4,5 8,700 0,0 13,200 13,175 5,2 7,900 0,0 13,100 5,8 7,200 0,0 13,000 5,5 8,050 0,0 13,550 52,825 2

129 Kesia Nanlohy G.V. SPARTA (VEENENDAAL) 4,5 9,050 0,0 13,550 4,5 8,800 0,0 13,300 13,425 5,2 8,400 0,0 13,600 5,2 7,350 0,0 12,550 6,1 7,150 0,0 13,250 52,825 2

126 Celine de Kock G.V. ILO (LIENDEN) 4,5 8,000 0,0 12,500 4,5 8,250 0,0 12,750 12,625 4,9 7,200 0,0 12,100 5,9 8,050 0,0 13,950 6,1 7,300 0,0 13,400 52,075 4

094 Britt van Hoften A.Z.S.V. D.O.S. Eck en Wiel (ECK EN WIEL)4,5 8,150 0,0 12,650 4,5 8,400 0,0 12,900 12,775 5,2 7,350 0,0 12,550 5,2 7,650 0,0 12,850 6,1 7,150 0,0 13,250 51,425 5

085 Anouk van den Hater S.V. OLYMPIA (OCHTEN) 4,5 8,100 0,0 12,600 4,5 7,850 0,0 12,350 12,475 5,9 7,800 0,0 13,700 4,6 7,300 0,0 11,900 5,8 7,250 0,0 13,050 51,125 6

138 Roos van der Velde T.G.V. HELLAS (TIEL) 4,5 7,750 0,0 12,250 3,8 6,800 0,0 10,600 11,425 4,9 7,750 0,0 12,650 5,5 8,550 0,0 14,050 6,1 6,900 0,0 13,000 51,125 6

125 Sanne van Dijk G.V. ILO (LIENDEN) 4,5 8,350 0,0 12,850 4,5 8,450 0,0 12,950 12,900 5,2 7,100 0,0 12,300 5,2 7,400 0,0 12,600 6,1 7,000 0,0 13,100 50,900 8

089 Sammie van Lith S.V. BEESD (BEESD) 4,5 8,450 0,0 12,950 4,5 8,600 0,0 13,100 13,025 4,9 7,250 0,0 12,150 5,8 7,750 0,0 13,550 6,1 5,850 0,0 11,950 50,675 9

130 Linde Duizer G.V. OLYMPIA (HERWIJNEN) 4,5 7,950 0,0 12,450 4,5 8,100 0,0 12,600 12,525 5,2 7,800 0,0 13,000 5,2 7,250 0,0 12,450 6,1 6,500 0,0 12,600 50,575 10

100 Robyn Kantelberg G.T.V.K. (KESTEREN) 4,5 8,500 0,0 13,000 4,5 8,300 0,0 12,800 12,900 5,2 8,000 0,0 13,200 5,5 6,850 0,5 11,850 5,8 6,800 0,0 12,600 50,550 11

099 Elfie Refualu GV LINGIA (WADENOIJEN) 4,5 7,850 0,0 12,350 4,5 7,450 0,0 11,950 12,150 5,2 8,100 0,0 13,300 5,2 7,050 0,0 12,250 5,8 6,450 0,0 12,250 49,950 12

134 (06) Daniëlle Krijgsman G.V. VLUG EN LENIG (TIEL) 4,5 7,900 0,0 12,400 4,5 8,150 0,0 12,650 12,525 4,9 7,850 0,0 12,750 5,5 6,450 0,0 11,950 5,8 6,900 0,0 12,700 49,925 13

092 Gwen Vink S.V. BEESD (BEESD) 4,5 7,800 0,0 12,300 4,5 8,150 0,0 12,650 12,475 4,9 7,750 0,0 12,650 5,8 8,050 0,0 13,850 5,5 7,300 2,0 10,800 49,775 14

127 Iris Naber G.V. ILO (LIENDEN) 4,5 7,750 0,0 12,250 4,5 7,750 0,0 12,250 12,250 4,6 7,250 0,0 11,850 4,3 7,600 0,5 11,400 6,1 7,700 0,0 13,800 49,300 15

131 Kim van der Velden G.V. OLYMPIA (HERWIJNEN) 4,5 8,150 0,0 12,650 4,5 8,400 0,0 12,900 12,775 5,2 8,000 0,0 13,200 4,6 7,550 0,0 12,150 5,5 6,350 1,0 10,850 48,975 16

086 Claudia Peters S.V. OLYMPIA (OCHTEN) 4,5 7,450 0,0 11,950 4,5 7,650 0,0 12,150 12,050 5,2 7,350 0,0 12,550 5,5 8,200 0,0 13,700 5,5 6,950 2,0 10,450 48,750 17

128 Maaike van de Meent G.V. SPARTA (VEENENDAAL) 4,5 7,850 0,0 12,350 4,5 7,600 0,0 12,100 12,225 5,2 7,850 0,0 13,050 4,9 7,100 0,0 12,000 4,6 6,800 0,3 11,100 48,375 18

133 (06) Amber Schelling G.V. VLUG EN LENIG (TIEL) 4,5 8,350 0,0 12,850 4,5 8,350 0,0 12,850 12,850 4,9 8,050 0,0 12,950 4,6 7,750 0,0 12,350 5,5 6,150 1,6 10,050 48,200 19

096 Danique van Florestein A.Z.S.V. D.O.S. Eck en Wiel (ECK EN WIEL)4,5 8,050 0,0 12,550 4,5 7,900 0,0 12,400 12,475 5,2 6,800 0,0 12,000 4,9 7,600 0,0 12,500 5,5 5,450 0,0 10,950 47,925 20

132 Jannieke de Bruin G.V. OLYMPIA (HERWIJNEN) 4,5 7,550 0,0 12,050 4,5 7,600 0,0 12,100 12,075 5,2 8,000 0,0 13,200 4,6 6,850 0,0 11,450 4,6 6,350 0,0 10,950 47,675 21

091 Maud Pellicaan S.V. BEESD (BEESD) 4,5 8,500 0,0 13,000 4,5 8,400 0,0 12,900 12,950 4,9 6,500 0,0 11,400 5,5 8,300 0,0 13,800 5,2 6,550 2,5 9,250 47,400 22

087 Danieke Vermeer S.V. OLYMPIA (OCHTEN) 4,5 7,850 0,0 12,350 4,5 8,000 0,0 12,500 12,425 5,2 8,000 0,0 13,200 4,9 4,850 0,0 9,750 5,2 6,700 0,0 11,900 47,275 23

135 (06) Inge Kuijsten G.V. VLUG EN LENIG (TIEL) 4,5 8,100 0,0 12,600 4,5 7,800 0,0 12,300 12,450 4,9 7,300 0,0 12,200 4,3 7,000 0,0 11,300 4,9 6,050 0,0 10,950 46,900 24

095 Dana de Haas A.Z.S.V. D.O.S. Eck en Wiel (ECK EN WIEL)4,5 7,900 0,0 12,400 4,5 8,150 0,0 12,650 12,525 4,6 6,550 2,0 9,150 4,9 7,350 0,0 12,250 5,5 7,300 0,0 12,800 46,725 25

097 Luca Smeets G.V. WILSKRACHT (RHENEN) 4,5 7,700 0,0 12,200 4,5 8,050 0,0 12,550 12,375 5,2 6,800 0,0 12,000 4,6 6,350 0,0 10,950 4,9 6,550 2,0 9,450 44,775 26

136 (06) Sophie van Arkel G.V. VLUG EN LENIG (TIEL) 4,5 7,600 0,0 12,100 4,5 7,750 0,0 12,250 12,175 4,9 7,450 0,0 12,350 4,6 7,100 2,5 9,200 4,6 6,600 3,0 8,200 41,925 27

137 (06) Vienna den Haan G.V. VLUG EN LENIG (TIEL) 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 5,2 7,450 0,0 12,650 4,3 5,700 0,0 10,000 4,9 5,950 0,0 10,850 33,500 28

090 Roos van den Heuvel S.V. BEESD (BEESD) 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0

093 Amy Langerak A.Z.S.V. D.O.S. Eck en Wiel (ECK EN WIEL)0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0

139 Elise Bloem TURNCLUB P.i.T. (LUNTEREN) 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0

140 Nina Tuenter G.V. OLYMPIA (CULEMBORG) 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0
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155 Kirsten Eerbeek A.Z.S.V. D.O.S. Eck en Wiel (ECK EN WIEL)4,5 9,550 0,0 14,050 4,5 8,350 0,0 12,850 13,450 5,3 9,250 0,0 14,550 5,0 8,300 0,0 13,300 6,5 9,100 0,0 15,600 56,900 1

153 Marjolein de Haan GV LINGIA (WADENOIJEN) 4,5 8,450 0,0 12,950 4,5 9,350 0,0 13,850 13,400 4,7 9,000 0,0 13,700 5,3 8,650 0,0 13,950 6,8 8,950 0,0 15,750 56,800 2

152 Alyssa Stap GV LINGIA (WADENOIJEN) 4,5 9,300 0,0 13,800 4,5 9,350 0,0 13,850 13,825 5,0 9,100 0,0 14,100 4,7 8,250 0,0 12,950 6,5 9,000 0,0 15,500 56,375 3

114 Suus van Schaik G.T.V.K. (KESTEREN) 4,5 9,500 0,0 14,000 4,5 9,250 0,0 13,750 13,875 5,0 9,450 0,0 14,450 5,0 6,800 0,0 11,800 6,5 8,950 0,0 15,450 55,575 4

106 Tannya Pereira Brites C.S.V. HAMARITHI (NEDERHEMERT)4,5 8,250 0,0 12,750 4,5 8,400 0,0 12,900 12,825 4,7 8,700 0,0 13,400 5,6 8,350 0,0 13,950 6,2 9,150 0,0 15,350 55,525 5

154 Marloes van Dam A.Z.S.V. D.O.S. Eck en Wiel (ECK EN WIEL)4,5 8,800 0,0 13,300 4,5 8,800 0,0 13,300 13,300 5,0 9,000 0,0 14,000 5,0 7,350 0,0 12,350 6,5 9,000 0,0 15,500 55,150 6

116 Janneke Tijssen G.T.V.K. (KESTEREN) 4,5 8,450 0,0 12,950 4,5 8,850 0,0 13,350 13,150 5,0 9,100 0,0 14,100 4,4 7,850 0,0 12,250 6,5 9,100 0,0 15,600 55,100 7

107 Rowena van Beusichem T&P SPORT (LIENDEN) 4,5 7,350 0,0 11,850 4,5 9,250 0,0 13,750 12,800 5,0 9,250 0,0 14,250 5,0 6,850 0,0 11,850 6,8 9,300 0,0 16,100 55,000 8

117 Robine Runge T.G.V. HELLAS (TIEL) 4,5 9,050 0,0 13,550 4,5 8,800 0,0 13,300 13,425 4,7 8,950 0,0 13,650 5,9 7,000 0,0 12,900 6,2 8,600 0,0 14,800 54,775 9

121 Lynn Verbeek G.V. ILO (LIENDEN) 4,5 9,150 0,0 13,650 4,5 9,000 0,0 13,500 13,575 5,0 9,350 0,0 14,350 4,4 7,150 0,0 11,550 6,5 8,800 0,0 15,300 54,775 9

123 Jip Muhlack G.V. ILO (LIENDEN) 4,5 8,400 0,0 12,900 4,5 8,100 0,0 12,600 12,750 4,4 8,950 0,0 13,350 5,0 7,850 0,0 12,850 6,5 9,150 0,0 15,650 54,600 11

157 Marije Klomp TURNCLUB P.i.T. (LUNTEREN) 4,5 7,800 0,0 12,300 4,5 8,100 0,0 12,600 12,450 5,0 8,800 0,0 13,800 5,3 6,800 0,0 12,100 6,8 9,050 0,0 15,850 54,200 12

108 Rebekka van Stigt G.V. SPARTA (VEENENDAAL) 4,5 8,750 0,0 13,250 4,5 8,750 0,0 13,250 13,250 4,7 8,200 0,0 12,900 5,6 7,050 0,0 12,650 6,8 8,150 0,0 14,950 53,750 13

120 Rinske van Bijnen G.V. ILO (LIENDEN) 4,5 8,300 0,0 12,800 4,5 8,500 0,0 13,000 12,900 4,4 8,900 0,0 13,300 5,3 6,800 0,0 12,100 6,2 9,200 0,0 15,400 53,700 14

104 (06) Ilse Sollie G.V. VLUG EN LENIG (TIEL) 4,5 9,100 0,0 13,600 4,5 9,500 0,0 14,000 13,800 5,0 9,350 0,0 14,350 4,1 5,750 0,0 9,850 6,8 8,800 0,0 15,600 53,600 15

118 Dilara Kiraz T.G.V. HELLAS (TIEL) 4,5 7,900 0,0 12,400 4,5 8,400 0,0 12,900 12,650 4,7 8,900 0,0 13,600 5,6 6,800 0,0 12,400 6,2 8,650 0,0 14,850 53,500 16

143 Paula de Ruiter S.V. BEESD (BEESD) 4,5 8,800 0,0 13,300 4,5 7,950 0,0 12,450 12,875 4,7 8,950 0,0 13,650 4,7 6,850 0,0 11,550 6,5 8,850 0,0 15,350 53,425 17

105 (06) Merel van Leeuwen G.V. VLUG EN LENIG (TIEL) 4,5 8,500 0,0 13,000 4,5 8,400 0,0 12,900 12,950 5,0 8,900 0,0 13,900 4,7 5,950 0,0 10,650 6,8 8,900 0,0 15,700 53,200 18

109 Nienke Siezenga G.V. SPARTA (VEENENDAAL) 4,5 8,400 0,0 12,900 4,5 8,200 0,0 12,700 12,800 4,7 7,750 0,0 12,450 5,0 8,700 2,0 11,700 6,8 9,450 0,0 16,250 53,200 18

124 Imke Schlegel G.V. ILO (LIENDEN) 4,5 8,050 0,0 12,550 4,5 7,750 0,0 12,250 12,400 4,7 8,950 0,0 13,650 4,1 7,050 0,0 11,150 6,5 8,850 0,0 15,350 52,550 20

142 Rinske Dijkstra S.V. BEESD (BEESD) 4,5 8,900 0,0 13,400 4,5 9,150 0,0 13,650 13,525 4,4 8,000 0,0 12,400 4,1 6,550 0,0 10,650 6,5 9,300 0,0 15,800 52,375 21

113 Hanne Mae ten Napel G.V. SPARTA (VEENENDAAL) 4,5 9,000 0,0 13,500 4,5 9,400 0,0 13,900 13,700 4,7 8,150 0,0 12,850 4,4 7,100 0,0 11,500 6,2 8,000 0,0 14,200 52,250 22

150 Richelle de Kloe G.T.V. ARGOS (ZALTBOMMEL) 4,5 8,650 0,0 13,150 4,5 8,050 0,0 12,550 12,850 5,0 8,800 0,0 13,800 5,0 7,050 0,0 12,050 5,6 8,950 1,0 13,550 52,250 22

122 Lois Berends G.V. ILO (LIENDEN) 4,5 8,450 0,0 12,950 4,5 8,700 0,0 13,200 13,075 4,7 8,800 0,0 13,500 4,4 7,350 0,0 11,750 6,2 7,500 0,0 13,700 52,025 24

111 Luna van Doorn G.V. SPARTA (VEENENDAAL) 4,5 8,100 0,0 12,600 4,5 7,200 0,0 11,700 12,150 5,0 8,500 0,0 13,500 4,7 6,100 0,0 10,800 6,5 9,000 0,0 15,500 51,950 25

141 Xenna den Hartog S.V. BEESD (BEESD) 4,5 8,600 0,0 13,100 4,5 8,950 0,0 13,450 13,275 5,0 8,350 0,0 13,350 4,7 6,650 0,0 11,350 6,2 7,750 0,0 13,950 51,925 26

156 Emma van Wijck A.Z.S.V. D.O.S. Eck en Wiel (ECK EN WIEL)4,5 7,800 0,0 12,300 4,5 8,000 0,0 12,500 12,400 4,4 8,900 0,0 13,300 4,1 7,300 0,0 11,400 6,2 8,150 0,0 14,350 51,450 27

103 (06) Amber Pool G.V. VLUG EN LENIG (TIEL) 4,5 8,100 0,0 12,600 4,5 8,500 0,0 13,000 12,800 5,0 8,150 0,0 13,150 4,1 5,900 0,0 10,000 6,8 8,650 0,0 15,450 51,400 28

119 Julia Boerboom T.G.V. HELLAS (TIEL) 4,5 8,350 0,0 12,850 4,5 8,550 0,0 13,050 12,950 5,0 8,250 0,0 13,250 5,3 5,650 0,0 10,950 6,5 8,700 1,0 14,200 51,350 29

115 Laura van den Blink G.T.V.K. (KESTEREN) 4,5 6,550 0,0 11,050 4,5 6,700 0,0 11,200 11,125 4,7 9,200 0,0 13,900 4,1 6,950 0,0 11,050 5,9 8,800 0,0 14,700 50,775 30

112 Eline Verhoef G.V. SPARTA (VEENENDAAL) 4,5 8,600 0,0 13,100 4,5 8,650 0,0 13,150 13,125 4,7 8,550 0,0 13,250 4,1 7,150 2,0 9,250 6,5 8,500 0,0 15,000 50,625 31

148 Gitte van Manen S.V. OLYMPIA (OCHTEN) 4,5 7,450 0,0 11,950 4,5 7,700 0,0 12,200 12,075 4,4 8,600 0,0 13,000 5,0 7,350 0,0 12,350 5,9 8,650 2,0 12,550 49,975 32

146 Mirte van Baaren S.V. OLYMPIA (OCHTEN) 4,5 7,550 0,0 12,050 4,5 8,200 0,0 12,700 12,375 5,0 8,650 0,0 13,650 4,1 7,100 2,0 9,200 5,6 8,700 1,0 13,300 48,525 33

144 Joelle Kool S.V. BEESD (BEESD) 4,5 8,500 0,0 13,000 4,5 8,700 0,0 13,200 13,100 4,7 7,700 0,0 12,400 5,3 7,050 0,0 12,350 5,9 7,750 4,0 9,650 47,500 34

147 Metske van Dee S.V. OLYMPIA (OCHTEN) 4,5 5,750 0,0 10,250 4,5 6,650 0,0 11,150 10,700 4,4 8,300 0,0 12,700 4,7 6,350 0,0 11,050 5,0 8,100 2,0 11,100 45,550 35

151 Indy Schaay G.T.V. ARGOS (ZALTBOMMEL) 4,5 7,650 0,0 12,150 4,5 7,300 0,0 11,800 11,975 5,0 8,200 0,0 13,200 4,1 6,100 4,0 6,200 5,0 8,300 0,0 13,300 44,675 36

110 Naomi van de Pol G.V. SPARTA (VEENENDAAL) 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0

145 Sanne van de Kolk S.V. OLYMPIA (OCHTEN) 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0

149 Ruth van de Werken G.T.V. ARGOS (ZALTBOMMEL) 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 0,000 0


